



ಇಬ್ಬರು ಕೆಎಎಸ್ ಅಧಿಕಾರಿಗಳ ವರ್ಗಾವಣೆ

ಬೆಂಗಳೂರು, ನ. 16: ಇಬ್ಬರು ಕೆಎಎಸ್ ಅಧಿಕಾರಿಗಳನ್ನು ತಕ್ಷಣದಿಂದಲೇ ಬಾಂಗೆ ಬರುವಂತೆ ಅವರ ಹೆಸರಿನ ಮುಂದಿನ ಸೂಚಿತ ಸ್ಥಳಕ್ಕೆ ನಿಯೋಜನೆಗೊಳ್ಳುವಂತೆ ವರ್ಗಾವಣೆ ಮಾಡಿ ರಾಜ್ಯ ಸರ್ಕಾರ ಬುಧವಾರ ಆದೇಶ ಹೊರಡಿಸಿದೆ.

ಬೆಂಗಳೂರು ಅಭಿವೃದ್ಧಿ ಪ್ರಾಧಿಕಾರ(ಬಿಡಿಎ) ಎಸ್ಸೆಇಆರ್ ಅಧಿಕಾರಿಯಾಗಿದ್ದ ಶಾಂತಲಾಹರಿ ಎಸ್.ಬಿ ಅವರನ್ನು ಬೆಂಗಳೂರು ಅಭಿವೃದ್ಧಿ ಪ್ರಾಧಿಕಾರದ ಕಾರ್ಯದರ್ಶಿ ಹುದ್ದೆಗೆ ಹಾಗೂ ಸ್ಥಳ ನಿರೀಕ್ಷೆಯಲ್ಲಿದ್ದ ಯಶೋದ ಆರ್. ಅವರನ್ನು ಬೆಂಗಳೂರು ಅಭಿವೃದ್ಧಿ ಪ್ರಾಧಿಕಾರ (ಬಿಡಿಎ) ಎಸ್ಸೆಇಆರ್ ಅಧಿಕಾರಿ ಸ್ಥಾನಕ್ಕೆ ವರ್ಗಾವಣೆ ಮಾಡಲಾಗಿದೆ ಎಂದು ಆದೇಶ ಹೊರಡಿಸಿದೆ.

Repco Home Finance

ರವಿಚೂಷಿ ಹೋಮ್ ಫೈನಾನ್ಸ್ ಅಭಿವೃದ್ಧಿ

ಕಂಪನಿ ನಂ. 2, 1ನೇ ಮಹಡಿ, ಕೆಂಗಳೂರು ಹೊರವಲಯ ರಸ್ತೆ, ನಂ. 52/15, ನಾಗರೇವನಹಳ್ಳಿ, ಚಿತ್ರಾಪುರಂ - 560056

ಇ-ಪರಾಜು ಮಾಂಟಿಂಗ್ ನೋಟೀಸ್

ಸಂಪನ್ಮೂಲಗಳ ಅಂಶ ಲೆಕ್ಕಾಚಾರ ಅಥವಾ ಇತರ ಅಂಶ ಲೆಕ್ಕಾಚಾರದ ಅಡಿಯಲ್ಲಿ ಸಂಪನ್ಮೂಲಗಳ ಮೌಲ್ಯಮಾಪನದ ಅಗತ್ಯವಿದ್ದು, ಸಂಪನ್ಮೂಲಗಳ ಮೌಲ್ಯಮಾಪನದ ಅಗತ್ಯವಿದ್ದು, ಸಂಪನ್ಮೂಲಗಳ ಮೌಲ್ಯಮಾಪನದ ಅಗತ್ಯವಿದ್ದು...

ಇ-ಪರಾಜು ದಿನಾಂಕ/ ಸಮಯ: 30.12.2022. ಸಮಯ: ಬೆಳಿಗ್ಗೆ 11.00 ರಿಂದ ಮಧ್ಯಾಹ್ನ 12.00

ಇ-ವಿವರಣೆ/ ಸಮಯ: 29.12.2022 ಸಂಜೆ 4.00 ರ ಒಳಗೆ

ಮಾನ್ಯತೆ: ರೂ. 87,50,000. ಇಂಟರ್ (ಬಹುಮತ ಬೆಲೆಯ ಶೇಕಡೆ 10): ರೂ. 8,75,000

ವಿವರಣೆ: ರೂ. 87,50,000. ಇಂಟರ್ (ಬಹುಮತ ಬೆಲೆಯ ಶೇಕಡೆ 10): ರೂ. 8,75,000

ದಿನಾಂಕ: 14.11.2022

ಉಜ್ಜವನ್ ಸ್ಟಾಲ್ ಫೈನಾನ್ಸ್ ಬ್ಯಾಂಕ್

ನೋಂದಾಯಿತ ಕಛೇರಿ: ರೇವಣ್ ಗಾರ್ಡನ್, ನಂ. 27, 3ನೇ ಎ ಫ್ಲಾಟ್, 1ನೇ ಮೈನ್, ನೇರ ಟ್ರಾಕ್, ಕೋರಮಂಗಲ, ಬೆಂಗಳೂರು - 560095, ಕರ್ನಾಟಕ

ಶಾಖಾ ಕಛೇರಿ: 4ನೇ ಹಂತ, ಪಿಟಿ ಕ್ಯಾಂಪಸ್ ಕ್ಲಸ್ಟರ್, ನಲ್ಲಾಪುರಂ, ನಂ. 925, ನೆಲಮಹಡಿ, ಕೆಂಪೇಗೌಡ ಮುಖ್ಯರಸ್ತೆ, ಪಿಟಿ ಸಿಟಿ - 125055

ಸಾರ್ವಜನಿಕ ಹರಾಜು ನೋಟೀಸ್

ಸಂಸ್ಥೆಯು ಸರ್ಕಾರದ ಅಡಿಯಲ್ಲಿ ಉಜ್ಜವನ್ ಸ್ಟಾಲ್ ಫೈನಾನ್ಸ್ ಬ್ಯಾಂಕ್ ಅನ್ನು ಮೇಲೆ ಹರಾಜು ಹಾಕಿದೆ. ಹರಾಜು ಹಾಕುವುದು 2022 (ಸೆಪ್ಟೆಂಬರ್) ಮತ್ತು ಸೆಪ್ಟೆಂಬರ್ 2022 (ಎಕ್ಸಿಸ್ಟಿಂಗ್ ಸ್ಟಾಲ್ ಫೈನಾನ್ಸ್ ಬ್ಯಾಂಕ್) ನಿಯಮಾವಳಿ 2002ರ ನಿಯಮ 8 (6) ಮತ್ತು 9ರ ನಿಯಮಗಳ ಅಡಿಯಲ್ಲಿ ನಡೆಯುವ ಹರಾಜಿನಲ್ಲಿ ಸಾರ್ವಜನಿಕ ನೋಟೀಸ್ ಸಂಖ್ಯೆ 13(4) ರ ಅಡಿಯಲ್ಲಿ ದೃಢೀಕರಿಸಲಾಗಿದೆ. ಹರಾಜು ಹಾಕುವುದು 2022 (ಸೆಪ್ಟೆಂಬರ್) ಮತ್ತು ಸೆಪ್ಟೆಂಬರ್ 2022 (ಎಕ್ಸಿಸ್ಟಿಂಗ್ ಸ್ಟಾಲ್ ಫೈನಾನ್ಸ್ ಬ್ಯಾಂಕ್) ನಿಯಮಾವಳಿ 2002ರ ನಿಯಮ 8 (6) ಮತ್ತು 9ರ ನಿಯಮಗಳ ಅಡಿಯಲ್ಲಿ ನಡೆಯುವ ಹರಾಜಿನಲ್ಲಿ ಸಾರ್ವಜನಿಕ ನೋಟೀಸ್ ಸಂಖ್ಯೆ 13(4) ರ ಅಡಿಯಲ್ಲಿ ದೃಢೀಕರಿಸಲಾಗಿದೆ.

ಸಾಲಿನ ಸಂಖ್ಯೆ/ಶಾಖೆ	ಸಾಲಿನ ಸಂಖ್ಯೆ/ಶಾಖೆ	ಸಾಲಿನ ಸಂಖ್ಯೆ/ಶಾಖೆ	ಸಾಲಿನ ಸಂಖ್ಯೆ/ಶಾಖೆ	ಸಾಲಿನ ಸಂಖ್ಯೆ/ಶಾಖೆ	ಸಾಲಿನ ಸಂಖ್ಯೆ/ಶಾಖೆ	ಸಾಲಿನ ಸಂಖ್ಯೆ/ಶಾಖೆ
1	111521009000001 / ಪಿಟಿ	ರೂ. 64,51,556/-	21.08.2019	30.08.2022	05.12.2022	27.12.2022

ACKO GENERAL INSURANCE LIMITED

IRDA Registration No. 157 dated September 18, 2017, CIN: U66000KA2016PLC138288

Registered & Corporate Office Address: 2nd Floor, #36/5, Hustlehub One East, Somasandrapalya, 27th Main Rd, Sector 2, HSR Layout, Bengaluru, Karnataka 560102. Call: 080 6832 3600, Visit us at: www.acko.com

UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE HALF YEAR ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2022

BALANCE SHEET (Rs. In Lakhs)

S.No.	Particulars	As at 30th Sept., 2022	As at 30th Sept., 2021
SOURCES OF FUNDS			
1	SHARE CAPITAL	214,600	89,600
2	SHARE APPLICATION MONEY	-	-
3	PENDING ALLOTMENT	1,939	107
4	RESERVES AND SURPLUS	-	-
5	FAIR VALUE CHANGE ACCOUNT	-	-
	- Shareholders' Funds	3	-
	- Policyholders' Funds	2	-
5	BORROWINGS	-	-
	TOTAL	2,16,544	89,707
APPLICATION OF FUNDS			
6	INVESTMENT - Shareholders	106,493	18,764
6A	INVESTMENT - Policyholders	98,087	53,967
7	LOANS	-	-
8	FIXED ASSETS	517	291
9	DEFERRED TAX ASSET (NET)	-	-
10	CURRENT ASSETS :	-	-
	Cash and Bank Balances	1,407	577
	Advances and Other Assets	16,347	5,895
	Sub-Total (A)	17,754	6,472
11	DEFERRED TAX LIABILITY	-	-
12	CURRENT LIABILITIES	70,349	37,918
13	PROVISIONS	45,120	21,164
	Sub-Total (B)	115,469	59,082
14	NET CURRENT ASSETS (C) = (A-B)	(97,715)	(52,610)
15	MISCELLANEOUS EXPENDITURE (To the extent not written off or adjusted)	-	-
16	DEBIT BALANCE IN PROFIT AND LOSS ACCOUNT	109,162	69,295
	TOTAL	2,16,544	89,707

PROFIT AND LOSS ACCOUNT (Rs. In Lakhs)

S.No.	Particulars	For the half year ended 30th Sept., 2022	For the half year ended 30th Sept., 2021
1	OPERATING PROFIT / (LOSS)		
	(a) Fire Insurance	-	(1)
	(b) Marine Insurance	-	-
	(c) Miscellaneous Insurance	(27,285)	(23,023)
	TOTAL	(27,285)	(23,024)
2	INCOME FROM INVESTMENTS		
	(a) Interest, Dividend & Rent - Gross	2,922	398
	(b) Profit on sale/redemption of Investments	220	51
	(c) Loss on Sale/redemption of Investments	(102)	(14)
	(d) Amortization of Premium / Discount on Investment	-	-
	TOTAL	3,040	435
3	OTHER INCOME		
	(a) Other Income	2	-
	TOTAL (A)	(24,243)	(22,589)
4	PROVISIONS (Other than taxation)		
	(a) For diminution in the value of investments	-	-
	(b) For doubtful debts	-	-
	(c) Others	-	-
5	OTHER EXPENSES		
	(a) Expenses other than those related to Insurance business	13	38
	(b) Bad Debts written off	-	-
	(c) Others	-	-
	TOTAL (B)	13	38
6	Profit / (Loss) Before Tax	(24,256)	(22,627)
7	Provision for Taxation	-	-
8	Profit / (Loss) After Tax	(24,256)	(22,627)
Appropriations			
	(a) Interim dividends paid during the year	-	-
	(b) Final dividend paid	-	-
	(c) Transfer to any Reserves or Other Accounts	-	-
	Balance of Profit / (Loss) brought forward from last year	(84,906)	(46,668)
	Balance carried forward to Balance sheet	(109,162)	(69,295)

REVENUE ACCOUNT (Rs. In Lakhs)

S.No.	Particulars	For the half year ended 30th Sept., 2022				For the half year ended 30th Sept., 2021			
		Fire	Marine	Miscellaneous	Total	Fire	Marine	Miscellaneous	Total
1	Premiums earned (Net)	-	-	36,365	36,365	2	-	17,824	17,826
2	Profit / (Loss) on sale / Redemption of Investment	-	-	96	96	-	-	106	106
3	Interest, Dividend & Rent - Gross	-	-	2,362	2,362	-	-	1,135	1,135
4	Others	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
	TOTAL (A)	-	-	38,823	38,823	2	-	19,065	19,067
5	Claims Incurred (Net)	-	-	31,753	31,753	2	-	20,371	20,373
6	Commission	-	-	331	331	-	-	(908)	(908)
7	Operating expenses related to Insurance Business	-	-	34,024	34,024	1	-	22,625	22,626
8	Premium Deficiency	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
	TOTAL (B)	-	-	66,108	66,108	3	-	42,088	42,091
9	Operating Profit / (Loss) C = (A-B)	-	-	(27,285)	(27,285)	(1)	-	(23,023)	(23,024)
APPROPRIATIONS									
	Transfer to Shareholders' Account	-	-	(27,285)	(27,285)	(1)	-	(23,023)	(23,024)
	Transfer to Catastrophe Reserve	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
	Transfer to Other Reserves	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
	TOTAL (C)	-	-	(27,285)	(27,285)	(1)	-	(23,023)	(23,024)

ANALYTICAL RATIO (Rs. In Lakhs)

S.No.	Particular	For the half year ended 30th Sept., 2022	For the half year ended 30th Sept., 2021
1	Gross Direct Premium Growth Rate	70.28%	177.20%
2	Gross Direct Premium to Net worth Ratio	0.66	2.03
3	Growth rate of Net Worth	426.05%	13.58%
4	Net Retention Ratio	75.97%	61.83%
5	Net Commission Ratio	0.62%	(3.54%)
6	Expense of Management to Gross Direct Premium Ratio	50.84%	57.03%
7	Expense of Management to Net Written Premium Ratio	64.05%	84.71%
8	Net Incurred Claims to Net Earned premium	87.32%	114.29%
9	Claims Paid to claims Provisions	16.19%	14.98%
10	Combined Ratio	151.37%	199.00%
11	Investment income ratio	6.44%	5.50%
12	Technical Reserves to Net Premium Ratio	1.47	1.46
13	Underwriting Balance Ratio	(0.82)	(1.36)
14	Operating Profit Ratio	(75.03%)	(129.16%)
15	Liquid Assets to Liabilities Ratio	0.35	0.27
16	Net Earning Ratio	(45.22%)	(88.25%)
17	Return on Net Worth Ratio	(22.59%)	(110.85%)
18	Available Solvency Margin Ratio to Required Solvency Margin Ratio	4.55	1.61
19	NPA Ratio		
	Gross NPA Ratio	NA	NA
	Net NPA Ratio	NA	NA
20	Debt Equity Ratio	NA	NA
21	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	NA	NA
22	Interest Service Coverage Ratio	NA	NA
23	Earnings per share	(1.31)	(2.99)
24	Book value per share	5.00	2.28

Note : The Board of Directors have adopted the Unaudited financial statements for the half year ended 30th September, 2022 at their meeting held on the 10th November, 2022

Place : Bangalore
Dated : 10th November, 2022

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors
Sanjeev Srinivasan
Managing Director and CEO
(DIN : 07644073)